P/N 22017

ADVANCED FLUID
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

(=)

Portable painted steel pressure sprayer with 16 litres

tank and level gauge

AREAS OF USE

Aeronautics, Agriculture, Automotive, Cleaning,
Building and road construction, Chemical industry,
Manufacturing industry, Mining industry, Lube trucks
and transports, Shipping and offshore, Railway

transport

FEATURES

Tank capacity
Delivery hose length
Max working pressure
Gun length

Safety valve

Level gauge

Spray gun

Spray nozzle
Antisplash funnel
Packing

Weight

16 |

5m

10 bar

0,65 m

10 bar

yes

p/n 24805

p/n 24801

p/n 24891
No.1-0,080 m3

9,8 kg
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